General Description
The MAX2745 evaluation kit (EV kit) simplifies evalua-
tion of the MAX2745 global positioning system (GPS),
radio frequency (RF), front-end IC. It enables testing of
the device’s RF performance and requires no additional
support circuitry. The EV kit’s signal inputs and outputs
use SMA connectors to facilitate the connection of RF
test equipment.

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering InformationComponent Suppliers
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX2745EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 48 TQFP-EP*
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C3, C6, C7,
C9–C15, C17,
C22, C33, C53,
C54,
C109–C114
22
100nF ±10% (0402) capacitors
Murata GRM155R61A104K
C2, C23, C32 3
100pF ±5% (0402) capacitors
Murata GRM1555C1H101J
C4, C8 2
220pF ±10% (0402) capacitors
Murata GRM155R71H221K
C5 1
1000pF ±10% (0402) capacitor
Murata GRM155R71H102K
C16, C59, C60 3
1500pF ±10% (0402) capacitors
Murata GRM155R71H152K
C18, C19 2
39pF ±5% (0402) capacitors
Murata GRM1555C1H390J
C27–C30,
C48–C51
0** Open (0402) capacitors
C36, C43, C47,
C52
4
22pF ±5% (0402) capacitors
Murata GRM1555C1H220J
C66 1
12pF ±5% (0402) capacitor
Murata GRM1555C1H120J
C80 0***
Open ±10% (0402) capacitor
Murata
C81, C100 2
6800pF ±10% (0402) capacitors
Murata GRM155R71E682K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C98 1
1.0µF ±20% (0603) capacitor
Taiyo Yuden JMK107BJ105MA-B
C101 1
10pF ±0.5pF (0402) capacitor
Murata GRM1555C1H100B
C102 1
1pF ±0.1pF (0402) capacitor
Murata GRM1555C1H1R0B
C105, C106 2
1.0µF ±10% (2012) capacitors
AVX TAJR105K016
C107 1
10nF ±10% (0402) capacitor
Murata GRM155R71C103K
F5 1
1.575GHz GPS RF saw filter
Murata SAFSE1G57AB0T00R00
J5 1